
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	TERMINALCRAFT	2025-10-01	to	2025-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-10-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,271.71
2025-10-01 Returning	expired	grant	to	Aditya2129 txn_lZHQJxY $1.11 $1,272.82
2025-10-01 Returning	expired	grant	to	Samar	mane txn_d7HabGO $0.22 $1,273.04
2025-10-02 Returning	expired	grant	to	Atharv	Pandey txn_evHRyao $0.80 $1,273.84
2025-10-02 Returning	expired	grant	to	Atharv	Mehrotra txn_brHZnAZ $1.12 $1,274.96
2025-10-02 Returning	expired	grant	to	Aasem	Muhammad txn_zVHyM5a $0.43 $1,275.39
2025-10-02 Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	LemonGravy txn_lZHQeVv $4.71 $1,280.10
2025-10-03 Returning	expired	grant	to	YASH	SINGH txn_78HnLQN $0.67 $1,280.77
2025-10-03 Returning	expired	grant	to	Harsh txn_vgHexoG $55.00 $1,335.77
2025-10-03 Returning	expired	grant	to	lexm txn_qkHXar7 $55.00 $1,390.77
2025-10-04 Returning	expired	grant	to	Nadooor txn_evHRbaZ $0.22 $1,390.99
2025-10-06 Returning	expired	grant	to	arav24518 txn_lZHQq5R $55.00 $1,445.99
2025-10-06 Returning	expired	grant	to	Mikolaj txn_d7Ha6YN $55.00 $1,500.99
2025-10-06 Returning	expired	grant	to	StrawberryPuding txn_wNHJQAO $55.00 $1,555.99
2025-10-07 Returning	expired	grant	to	Gerald txn_d7Ha6yk $0.66 $1,556.65
2025-10-07 Grant	to	Michal	Piling txn_EyHPkGa -$55.00 $1,501.65
2025-10-07 Grant	to	Basanta txn_0eHqPWl -$55.00 $1,446.65
2025-10-08 Returning	expired	grant	to	Yahia txn_ZeHZWva $55.00 $1,501.65
2025-10-08 Returning	expired	grant	to	Aryan	Sharma txn_AWHxaOw $0.57 $1,502.22
2025-10-08 Returning	expired	grant	to	Arun	George	Saji txn_EyHPkLx $0.02 $1,502.24
2025-10-08 Returning	expired	grant	to	Ahmed	Khaled txn_yXHV4oG $3.03 $1,505.27
2025-10-08 Grant	to	Harsh txn_zVHyrxJ -$55.00 $1,450.27
2025-10-08 Grant	to	Thomas	Mason	Maurice txn_EyHPkQx -$60.00 $1,390.27
2025-10-08 Grant	to	Tanjim txn_evHRXow -$30.00 $1,360.27
2025-10-10 Grant	to	lexm txn_LgHbPgn -$55.00 $1,305.27
2025-10-11 Returning	canceled	grant	to	QinCai txn_2zHvE52 $60.00 $1,365.27
2025-10-11 Topup	of	grant	to	QinCai txn_oyHKWGx -$60.00 $1,305.27
2025-10-15 Returning	expired	grant	to	Rakesh txn_vgHeANG $0.60 $1,305.87
2025-10-15 Grant	to	LemonGravy txn_brHZ66X -$4.71 $1,301.16
2025-10-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	lexm txn_R2Ho9aq $55.00 $1,356.16
2025-10-17 Returning	expired	grant	to	000x txn_BZH8K02 $0.38 $1,356.54
2025-10-17 Returning	expired	grant	to	Jackson txn_LgHb9RK $0.05 $1,356.59
2025-10-21 Grant	to	Belal txn_d7HadkV -$60.00 $1,296.59
2025-10-21 TerminalCraft	hardware txn_oyHKJG8 -$55.00 $1,241.59
2025-10-23 Grant	to	Anant	Mishra txn_ZeHZLrM -$45.00 $1,196.59
2025-10-23 Grant	to	Ahmed	Khaled txn_AWHxMb5 -$70.00 $1,126.59
2025-10-23 Grant	to	Viraj	Khanna txn_BZH8dN2 -$25.00 $1,101.59
2025-10-23 Grant	to	Toni txn_GkH4wQO -$75.00 $1,026.59
2025-10-23 Grant	to	ixdire txn_XGHQAVG -$60.00 $966.59
2025-10-23 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ahmed	Khaled txn_R2HoRe9 $60.00 $1,026.59
2025-10-23 Topup	of	grant	to	Ahmed	Khaled txn_evHRrYY -$60.00 $966.59
2025-10-24 Grant	to	PrGh txn_8rHrLyo -$22.50 $944.09
2025-10-27 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Shree txn_mAHOqdM $60.00 $1,004.09
2025-10-27 Buying	hardware txn_QmHLkrY -$60.00 $944.09
2025-10-29 Grant	to	Eklavya	Eklavya txn_brHZ4Yp -$75.00 $869.09
2025-10-29 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Eklavya	Eklavya txn_lZHQLE8 $60.00 $929.09
2025-10-29 Topup	of	grant	to	Eklavya	Eklavya txn_d7Ha4dR -$60.00 $869.09



WITHDRAWN:	$1,042.21.	DEPOSITED:	$639.59. $869.09

YSWS	-	TerminalCraft	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	TerminalCraft's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


